
UTCX 2025 3 - 1
October 11, 2025
Masters 55+ (Open)
winner: 41:25

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 309 MICKELSON, Travis Team Contender Masters 55 + Open 296697 41:25 5:57 5:48 5:58 5:51 6:00 5:56 5:54
2 303 HARRIS, Bill BBI-SIC Masters 55 + Open 15179 41:37 0'13" 6:00 5:54 5:59 5:55 5:58 5:53 5:59
3 319 PATTEN, Scott Masters 55 + Open 146288 42:26 1'01" 6:06 5:59 6:02 6:05 6:03 6:05 6:06
4 318 MCCORD, Harry Masters 55 + Open 799352 43:27 2'03" 6:10 6:07 6:16 6:13 6:13 6:17 6:11
5 312 HEINRICH, Christoph Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 55 + Open 378733 44:13 2'49" 6:04 6:02 6:40 6:21 6:24 6:21 6:22
6 306 ALBANO, Joseph Ascent Cycling p/b Guthrie Bicycle Masters 55 + Open 494056 44:47 3'23" 6:15 6:21 6:31 6:28 6:28 6:27 6:16
7 304 RESSA, Brian Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 55 + Open 552048 45:55 4'30" 6:22 6:43 6:27 6:33 6:33 6:33 6:44
8 320 MAYFIELD, Stephen Trizon Racing Masters 55 + Open 78569 46:01 4'36" 6:38 6:30 6:38 6:35 6:42 6:32 6:25
9 324 HOGGAN, Scott Peak Fasteners Masters 55 + Open 351110 46:21 4'57" 6:47 6:57 6:40 6:35 6:31 6:25 6:27

10 302 MILIKIEN, Ben Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 55 + Open 301559 46:38 5'13" 6:45 6:53 6:37 6:35 6:38 6:33 6:36
11 329 SEGGAR, Brad Peak Fast Masters 55 + Open 588937 47:55 6'31" 6:39 6:52 6:52 6:48 6:55 6:53 6:55
12 308 BRUBAKER, Joe Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 55 + Open 303618 41:32 -1 lap 6:40 6:47 6:51 7:04 7:08 7:02
13 326 ARCHULETTA, Uel Peak Fasteners Masters 55 + Open 503881 41:38 -1 lap 6:31 7:12 6:59 7:05 7:04 6:47
14 333 EGGLESTON, Jeff Ascent Cycling p/b Guthrie Bicycle Masters 55 + Open 586741 42:01 -1 lap 6:37 7:03 7:01 7:07 7:02 7:11
15 328 SMITH, Kerry Masters 55 + Open one day 42:34 -1 lap 7:01 7:00 7:07 7:07 7:13 7:07
16 314 WIGGANS, Mark SPCC Masters 55 + Open 38177 45:39 -1 lap 7:18 7:19 7:46 7:50 7:47 7:38
17 327 LOUIS, Steve Flatlandia Cycling Team Masters 55 + Open one day 46:16 -1 lap 7:25 7:49 7:44 7:43 7:53 7:41
18 325 MCAFFEE, Coy DNA Masters 55 + Open 772420 45:26 -2 laps 8:33 9:03 9:06 9:22 9:24

DNF 310 MAKAREWICZ, Barry Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 55 + Open 46298 6:02 6:05
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UTCX 2025 3 - 1
October 11, 2025
C (Open)
winner: 44:22

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 209 BECK, Noah C - Cat 4/5 799415 44:22 6:21 6:16 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:24 6:06
2 207 GRANT, Cole Wild Yonder Cyclery C - Cat 4/5 784847 44:58 0'36" 6:20 6:16 6:23 6:25 6:31 6:26 6:37
3 205 STREBEL, Zach Enve C - Cat 4/5 796782 45:02 0'39" 6:16 6:24 6:29 6:33 6:32 6:29 6:19
4 218 BAKER, Matt The Bakery C - Cat 4/5 767332 46:17 1'55" 6:35 6:27 6:32 6:31 6:37 6:50 6:44
5 204 PANANOS, Christian Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush C - Cat 4/5 771878 41:13 -1 lap 6:30 6:50 6:42 7:00 7:07 7:04
6 217 HICKMAN, Augustus Mountain Orthopedic C - Cat 4/5 one day 41:36 -1 lap 6:38 6:43 6:53 6:52 7:25 7:04
7 213 GLIBOTA, Matt C - Cat 4/5 one day 44:15 -1 lap 7:15 7:39 7:35 7:20 7:24 7:01
8 202 COOK, Jack Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel C - Cat 4/5 660824 46:09 -2 laps 8:40 9:32 9:19 9:31 9:07

DNF 201 EPPLEY, Nathan C - Cat 4/5 796312 6:44 7:47 7:55 11:53
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UTCX 2025 3 - 1
October 11, 2025
Masters 35+ C (Open)
winner: 39:36

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 410 KERN, Michael Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 347202 39:36 6:36 6:30 6:32 6:49 6:43 6:25
2 438 CALDWELL, Layne Davis County Ski Club Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 650480 40:07 0'30" 6:49 6:35 6:43 6:41 6:41 6:37
3 408 MACKLIN, Adam Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 772354 40:32 0'56" 6:52 6:46 6:44 6:51 6:45 6:35
4 413 COLEMAN, Kenneth Avenues Bicycle Club Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 625095 41:26 1'50" 7:02 6:44 6:55 6:53 7:03 6:49
5 420 HARRIS, Brian Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 502719 41:33 1'56" 6:50 6:53 6:55 7:02 7:04 6:49
6 404 SJODIN, Michael Pegacorn Racing Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 587295 41:40 2'04" 6:56 6:59 6:58 6:56 7:03 6:49
7 409 RENDLE, Kyler The Bakery Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 772439 42:11 2'35" 6:46 6:53 7:12 7:13 7:09 6:58
8 417 HERP, Matthew Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 one day 42:37 3'01" 6:55 7:01 6:58 7:10 7:17 7:17
9 418 SKANCHY, Ned Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 650744 46:12 6'35" 7:01 7:28 7:34 8:17 8:14 7:38

10 401 RECH, John Joe's Team Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 210665 46:23 6'46" 7:15 7:47 7:49 7:58 8:13 7:21
11 405 ANDERSEN, Erik Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 668430 43:16 -1 lap 8:29 8:41 9:12 8:32 8:22
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UTCX 2025 3 - 1
October 11, 2025
Clydesdale (Open)
winner: 39:44

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 513 LOWE, Matt Gravelution Clydesdale 588139 39:44 6:33 6:50 6:46 6:34 6:38 6:23
2 503 OBLAD, mike Peak Fasteners Clydesdale 26520 39:56 0'11" 6:35 6:50 6:49 6:40 6:42 6:21
3 512 GROAT, Shaun Crosstown Velo Clydesdale 361149 40:28 0'44" 6:36 6:50 6:50 6:34 6:46 6:52
4 514 STRAMEL, Mica Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 649995 41:44 2'00" 6:50 6:56 7:04 6:58 6:51 7:06
5 504 POWELL, Mike Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 647993 41:48 2'04" 6:45 6:53 7:05 7:03 7:06 6:56
6 509 LOWE, Donnie Gravelution Clydesdale 772212 38:51 -1 lap 7:25 7:48 7:59 7:48 7:51
7 502 WHITNEY, Alex Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 223077 39:20 -1 lap 7:49 7:51 7:47 7:58 7:54
8 511 BRADFORD, Jack Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale one day 42:31 -1 lap 8:03 8:37 8:33 8:56 8:22
9 505 JACKSON, Philip Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 625543 45:13 -1 lap 9:11 8:46 8:48 9:23 9:06
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UTCX 2025 3 - 2
October 11, 2025
Women B (Open)
winner: 38:00

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 708 POPOVSKAIA, Paulina Women B Cat 3/4/5 774851 38:00 6:06 6:12 6:15 6:24 6:44 6:20
2 706 POWERS, Erika Peak Fasteners Women B Cat 3/4/5 266784 40:32 2'33" 6:56 6:33 6:40 6:46 6:47 6:51
3 709 ABBOTT, Kaitlyn Peak Fastener Women B Cat 3/4/5 626733 41:28 3'28" 7:06 6:39 6:37 7:01 6:58 7:08
4 701 HOWAT, Laura Kuhl Cycling Team Women B Cat 3/4/5 147582 41:52 3'53" 7:07 6:55 6:52 6:49 7:00 7:09
5 702 LAMB, Karissa Plan7 x ENVE Women B Cat 3/4/5 408343 42:28 4'28" 8:25 5:23 6:46 6:53 7:52 7:09
6 707 FITZGERALD, Lisa Kuhl Cycling Team Women B Cat 3/4/5 278343 38:05 -1 lap 7:48 7:31 7:37 7:43 7:28
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UTCX 2025 3 - 2
October 11, 2025
Women C (Open)
winner: 44:04

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 607 ODE, Kristen Asiina Cycling Women C - Cat 4/5 760565 44:04 7:38 7:29 7:23 7:41 7:34 6:19
2 608 MAHLER, Christine Asiina Cycling Team Women C - Cat 4/5 800141 37:53 -1 lap 7:40 7:22 7:34 7:43 7:34
3 609 MUHLESTEIN, Ashley Women C - Cat 4/5 one day 38:34 -1 lap 7:36 7:45 7:31 7:56 7:47
4 605 BAUER, Rebecca Asiina Cycling Women C - Cat 4/5 602022 38:49 -1 lap 7:34 8:00 7:37 7:59 7:40
5 603 JACOBS, HollyAnn Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Women C - Cat 4/5 772209 41:08 -2 laps 9:58 10:09 10:43 10:18
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UTCX 2025 3 - 2
October 11, 2025
Jr Men 11-14 (Open)
winner: 36:50

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 1152 CROCKETT, Liam JR Men 11 - 14 763543 36:50 6:13 6:09 6:04 6:08 6:15 6:00
2 1154 BAKER, West The Bakery JR Men 11 - 14 715091 40:06 3'17" 6:33 6:38 6:33 6:49 6:45 6:49
3 1156 THOMAS, Ryder Kuhl Cycling Team JR Men 11 - 14 650249 40:25 3'36" 6:35 6:46 6:37 6:47 6:48 6:51
4 1165 BECK, Jacon Wild Yonder JR Men 11 - 14 799888 42:23 5'34" 6:50 7:05 7:04 7:03 7:22 7:00
5 1166 CHENEY, Harvey Manti MTB JR Men 11 - 14 800154 42:25 5'35" 7:09 6:52 7:00 7:10 7:19 6:55
6 1153 RENDLE, Kellen The Bakery JR Men 11 - 14 772442 39:57 -1 lap 7:23 8:35 7:51 8:05 8:04
7 1161 TINGEY, Soren JR Men 11 - 14 799178 39:59 -1 lap 7:46 8:06 8:01 8:07 7:59
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UTCX 2025 3 - 2
October 11, 2025
Jr Women 11-14 (Open)
winner: 37:52

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 1001 BIGWOOD, Iris Maybird Reyes-Psych Jr Women 11 - 14 746889 37:52 7:37 7:23 7:37 7:43 7:33
2 1005 SCHMID, Linnea Jr Women 11 - 14 pending 37:54 0'01" 7:35 7:28 7:36 7:38 7:36
3 1011 STONE, Elsie Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Jr Women 11 - 14 675114 39:35 1'43" 7:53 7:33 7:49 8:10 8:11
4 1004 HUGHES, Morgan Jr Women 11 - 14 773527 40:38 2'46" 7:55 7:47 8:08 8:24 8:25
5 1006 BUCCAMBUSO, Libby Hey Eric Jr Women 11 - 14 762078 40:20 -1 lap 8:01 9:44 13:20 9:14
6 1002 BUCCAMBUSO, Eleanore Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels Jr Women 11 - 14 pending 40:21 -1 lap 9:05 10:13 11:50 9:12
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UTCX 2025 3 - 2
October 11, 2025
Jr Women 15-18 (Open)
winner: 38:42

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 1054 BUCCAMBUSO, Clara Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels Jr Women 15 - 18 672954 38:42 6:25 6:15 6:15 6:36 6:32 6:39
2 1052 RENDLE, Marin The Bakery Jr Women 15 - 18 695525 39:16 0'34" 7:04 5:34 6:15 6:58 6:43 6:42
3 1053 BAKER, Mia The Bakery Jr Women 15 - 18 675043 39:42 0'59" 6:33 6:26 6:30 6:44 6:50 6:38
4 1058 SCHMID, Maddie Jr Women 15 - 18 pending 43:58 5'15" 7:31 7:10 7:13 7:31 7:22 7:11
5 1056 THOMAS, Hunter Jr Women 15 - 18 628006 38:56 -1 lap 7:12 7:30 8:16 7:44 8:13
6 1057 LUPTAK, Ari Brighton High MTB Jr Women 15 - 18 800163 40:19 -1 lap 8:11 7:58 8:04 7:58 8:09
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UTCX 2025 3 - 3
October 11, 2025
Masters 45+ (Open)
winner: 50:04

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 802 PHILLIPS, Aaron Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 45+ Open 114040 50:04 5:31 5:31 5:35 5:35 5:39 5:34 5:36 5:35 5:28
2 803 ALLEN, Scott Hangar 15 Masters 45+ Open 131004 50:42 0'38" 5:49 5:32 5:36 5:34 5:38 5:38 5:40 5:38 5:36
3 808 MCILRAVY, Brendan Stay Park City Cycling / SPCC Masters 45+ Open 79898 50:51 0'47" 5:39 5:37 5:41 5:38 5:43 5:40 5:35 5:39 5:38
4 824 ABBOTT, Richard Peak Fasteners Masters 45+ Open 588251 51:22 1'19" 6:07 5:28 5:25 5:37 5:40 5:50 5:46 5:45 5:44
5 806 PROVANCE, Aaron Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 45+ Open 434215 51:54 1'50" 5:45 5:41 5:43 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:48 5:49 5:53
6 810 CLAYTON, Ryan Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Masters 45+ Open 347064 52:23 2'19" 5:38 5:44 5:48 5:51 5:56 5:51 5:57 5:56 5:42
7 823 BRADLEY, Seth DNA Cycling Masters 45+ Open 260573 52:24 2'21" 5:46 5:42 5:42 5:57 5:49 5:50 5:57 5:56 5:44
8 825 HARRIS, Bill Masters 45+ Open 52:26 2'22" 5:56 5:45 5:41 5:51 5:42 5:50 5:58 5:56 5:47
9 809 SOLOMON, Paul Masters 45+ Open 310980 53:23 3'19" 5:51 5:50 5:44 5:50 5:56 5:30 6:33 6:04 6:05

10 805 OLSEN, Jason Jibe Cycleworks Masters 45+ Open 430822 54:12 4'09" 5:45 5:43 5:56 6:06 6:14 6:25 6:19 5:50 5:55
11 804 CHURCH, Tony Pegacorn Racing Masters 45+ Open 301928 55:50 5'46" 6:02 6:10 6:09 6:14 6:12 6:15 6:13 6:17 6:18
12 811 JUIP, Jeff Masters 45+ Open 484838 50:38 -1 lap 6:09 6:15 6:08 6:16 6:24 6:35 6:20 6:31
13 816 GILBERT, Lou Masters 45+ Open 648915 54:06 -1 lap 6:24 6:30 6:43 6:49 6:51 7:02 6:55 6:51
14 819 HUGHES, Thomas Masters 45+ Open 799986 55:34 -1 lap 6:31 6:40 7:13 7:08 7:04 7:04 7:02 6:52

DNS 820 NORTHUP, Adam Masters 45+ Open 317954
DNS 822 MCGEE, Matthew Masters 45+ Open 80417
DNS 826
DNS 877
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UTCX 2025 3 - 3
October 11, 2025
B (Open)
winner: 52:08

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 107 LOUIS, Rhys Roca Roja B - Cat 3/4/5 298724 52:08 5:47 5:59 5:37 5:45 5:40 5:45 5:52 5:49 5:53
2 119 LOWE, Asher Gravelution B - Cat 3/4/5 623411 52:48 0'39" 5:43 5:44 5:51 5:51 5:45 5:55 6:01 6:49 5:07
3 112 WHITE II, James Utah State University B - Cat 3/4/5 650615 53:04 0'56" 5:50 5:58 5:52 5:52 5:42 6:02 6:03 5:56 5:50
4 109 HUGHES, Elijah Specialized Bicycle B - Cat 3/4/5 562793 53:23 1'14" 5:42 6:02 5:55 5:54 5:51 6:01 6:08 5:58 5:52
5 120 PETERSON, Cooper B - Cat 3/4/5 608647 53:45 1'37" 6:07 6:06 6:03 6:00 5:56 5:58 6:00 5:48 5:47
6 110 RAY, Byron Maybird Reyes-Psych B - Cat 3/4/5 667814 53:46 1'38" 5:51 5:58 5:56 6:03 6:00 6:05 5:55 6:03 5:56
7 106 BRUNDIGE, Tom B - Cat 3/4/5 539447 50:39 -1 lap 5:58 6:15 6:13 6:20 6:37 6:15 6:30 6:31
8 123 GAIA, Adam Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel C - Cat 4/5 626778 50:44 -1 lap 6:10 6:08 6:13 6:20 6:17 6:42 6:39 6:14
9 122 TROXEL, Stephen Nordic Arson Club B - Cat 3/4/5 one day 54:44 -1 lap 7:56 6:41 6:34 6:30 6:45 6:59 6:17 7:00

10 121 ANDRUS, Kevin Nordic Arson Club B - Cat 3/4/5 one day 49:52 -2 laps 6:46 7:50 6:59 6:59 7:00 7:15 7:03
11 124 ANDRUS, Kyle Nordic Arson Club B - Cat 3/4/5 one day 54:43 -3 laps 8:38 8:38 9:35 9:11 9:26 9:14

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/10/11 20:36:19 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


UTCX 2025 3 - 3
October 11, 2025
Masters 35+ B (Open)
winner: 47:10

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 910 ODONNELL, Liam Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 291424 47:10 6:04 5:43 5:42 5:54 5:57 5:56 6:00 5:53
2 917 MATARAZZI, Joseph Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 664957 47:14 0'03" 6:11 5:51 5:47 5:50 5:55 5:56 5:58 5:46
3 915 ZINSSER, Andy Team Unattached Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 518061 47:16 0'06" 6:00 5:47 5:50 5:57 6:01 5:55 5:58 5:48
4 924 RITTMANIC, Joshua Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 800348 48:11 1'01" 6:08 5:48 5:54 5:51 5:53 6:18 6:11 6:08
5 907 MARTIN, Brian Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 772176 49:21 2'11" 6:20 6:04 6:02 6:15 6:14 6:18 6:04 6:03
6 908 LOWE, Dave Gravelution Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 650248 49:29 2'18" 6:10 6:05 6:11 6:14 6:14 6:19 6:12 6:04
7 904 REUSS, Leighton Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 520507 49:30 2'19" 6:24 6:16 6:07 6:13 6:14 6:08 6:11 5:57
8 905 BRADLEY, Jason Peak Fasteners Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 365169 49:33 2'22" 6:15 6:08 6:08 6:18 6:15 6:13 6:10 6:05
9 912 FREDRICK, James Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 496572 50:17 3'06" 6:10 6:10 6:11 6:17 6:14 6:23 6:30 6:22

10 925 ALBANO, Joe Peak Fastener Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 50:52 3'42" 6:31 6:20 6:19 6:19 6:13 6:20 6:25 6:24
11 906 THOMAS, John Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 199388 51:10 3'59" 6:19 6:09 6:12 6:21 6:26 6:38 6:41 6:22
12 920 HOGGAN, Scott Peak Fasteners Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 351110 47:09 -1 lap 7:01 6:52 6:30 6:36 6:36 6:42 6:51
13 921 ARCHULETTA, Uel Peak Fasteners Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 47:29 -1 lap 7:00 6:52 6:41 6:41 6:42 7:01 6:32
14 913 ALSTON, Mark Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 1476 47:30 -1 lap 6:51 6:41 6:53 6:42 6:51 7:01 6:32

DNF 903 ERICKSON, James Todd Pegacorn Racing Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 400457 6:17 6:08 8:29

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/10/11 20:36:20 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


UTCX 2025 3 - 3
October 11, 2025
Women A (Open)
winner: 53:30

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 577 KAUFMANN, Sarah K Cycling Coaching Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 204404 53:30 5:55 5:42 5:51 6:44 5:45 5:50 5:52 5:56 5:56
2 582 ABBOTT, Christa Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 626731 53:53 0'22" 6:04 5:55 5:58 6:06 5:57 6:00 5:57 5:58 5:58
3 583 ABBOTT, Melissa Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 382145 54:18 0'48" 5:59 5:58 6:00 6:20 6:04 5:59 6:02 5:56 5:59
4 580 SCHWARTZ, Tiffany Gothic Health Club Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 487563 49:08 -1 lap 6:20 6:00 6:04 6:05 6:06 6:07 6:13 6:12
5 586 SHERIDAN, Meghan Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 382145 49:19 -1 lap 6:16 6:04 6:03 6:12 6:06 6:11 6:13 6:15
6 578 TAVERNA, Jessica K Cycling Coaching Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 534279 49:35 -1 lap 6:26 6:10 6:08 6:07 6:11 6:13 6:11 6:09
7 585 SHIELDS, Katherine Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 220876 50:33 -1 lap 6:18 6:04 6:14 6:17 6:24 6:22 6:27 6:26
8 584 LOUIS, Brooke Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 496468 52:22 -1 lap 6:25 6:20 6:28 6:27 6:30 6:35 6:46 6:50
9 581 GOODRUM, Jenna Trash Cat Racing Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 601119 52:54 -1 lap 6:33 6:25 6:42 6:42 6:42 6:30 6:37 6:42

10 587 BAKER, Jackie SaltRocket Racing Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 139265 54:11 -1 lap 6:36 6:49 6:40 6:43 7:02 6:42 6:52 6:49
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UTCX 2025 3 - 4
October 11, 2025
Masters 35+ A (Open)
winner: 1:06:44

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 756 WOODWARD, Weston Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ A - Open 199584 1:06:44 6:18 5:23 5:30 5:29 5:30 5:28 5:36
2 762 GOFF, Darren Masters 35+ A - Open 301825 1:07:00 0'15" 6:17 5:26 6:08 5:27 5:32 5:29 5:28
3 754 CHENNOWETH, Chad Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ A - Open 199992 1:07:49 1'04" 6:29 5:32 5:29 5:32 5:37 5:41 5:40
4 761 ROBINSON, Andy Masters 35+ A - Open 256369 1:04:22 -1 lap 6:41 5:37 5:43 5:39 5:54 5:51
5 777 STONE, TJ UTCX Masters 35+ A - Open 306161 1:05:01 -1 lap 6:32 5:48 5:49 5:53 5:34 6:03
6 752 CHRISTIAN, Caleb Flow Formulas Racing Masters 35+ A - Open 423412 1:05:26 -1 lap 6:30 5:49 5:56 5:51 5:38 6:11

DNF 753 BRUNDIGE, Tom Masters 35+ A - Open 539447 7:10 6:30 7:18 6:58 6:58
DNF 751 JACOBS, Gregory Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ A - Open 629346 7:22 6:27 7:43
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UTCX 2025 3 - 4
October 11, 2025
Jr Men 15-18 (Open)
winner: 1:06:01

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 1108 JONES, Mason Jr Men 15 - 18 760668 1:06:01 6:50 5:43 5:51 6:00 5:59 5:58 5:55
2 1107 PETERSON, Tyson Westlake High School Jr Men 15 - 18 621790 1:03:46 -1 lap 6:57 6:12 6:19 6:45 6:42 6:19
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UTCX 2025 3 - 4
October 11, 2025
A (Open)
winner: 1:02:26

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 4 BENDER, Jeff Kuhl Cycling Team A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 410953 1:02:26 5:02 5:03 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:17 5:20
2 16 TOPEL, Sean A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 643754 1:03:00 0'34" 5:20 5:15 5:17 5:20 5:14 5:13 5:09
3 33 FOWLER-HARRIS, Cole BBI-SIC A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 772067 1:04:04 1'37" 5:08 5:13 5:21 5:24 5:22 5:26 5:24
4 20 EDWARDS, Derek A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 376963 1:04:34 2'07" 5:26 5:20 5:17 5:23 5:21 5:30 5:25
5 6 GRANT, Alex Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 101189 1:05:14 2'47" 5:11 5:05 5:26 5:25 5:32 5:35 5:40
6 22 JONES, Zeke A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 760666 1:05:24 2'58" 5:32 5:19 5:27 5:23 5:30 5:35 5:17
7 11 TORRES, Thomas Team Feral Catz A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 437850 1:06:12 3'45" 5:15 5:32 5:27 5:31 5:32 5:43 5:41
8 15 PERRY, Bryson A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 89388 1:06:26 4'00" 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:33 5:32 5:48 5:34
9 3 DEPPE, Bruce Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 402166 1:06:33 4'07" 5:29 5:23 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:33 5:25

10 7 ABBOTT, Scott Peak Fasteners A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 624932 1:08:05 5'39" 5:20 5:34 5:36 5:42 5:43 5:44 5:56
11 12 WILDE, Kevin Wild Yonder Cyclery A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 275240 1:03:31 -1 lap 5:30 5:28 5:51 6:00 5:58 5:51

12 REL 23 KNOWLES, Tate Alta Group A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 428498 1:05:56 3'30" 5:16 5:18 6:58 5:36 5:19 5:21 5:19
DNF 21 MARRINGA, William A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 551761 5:40 5:44 5:37
DNF 18 YARDLEY, Preston A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 one day 5:34 14:02
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UTCX 2025 3 - 4
October 11, 2025
Single Speed (Open)
winner: 1:07:23

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 356 TRUMBULL, Caleb Single Speed 547991 1:07:23 7:09 5:22 5:26 5:31 5:23 5:28 5:36
2 352 WASMUND, Steve Single Speed 37323 1:03:36 -1 lap 7:33 5:29 5:32 5:36 5:36 5:37
3 353 BEALS, Joe SaltRocket Racing Single Speed 588218 1:04:54 -1 lap 7:31 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:45 5:39
4 357 CARAMADRE, Rich Kuhl Cycling Single Speed 418553 1:03:15 -2 laps 7:37 5:49 6:11 6:05 6:17 6:18
5 355 EGGLESTON, Jeff Single Speed 586741 1:06:25 -2 laps 8:10 6:17 6:20 7:53 6:35 6:36
6 362 MEHRE, Jenna Single Speed 562091 1:06:56 -2 laps 8:33 6:29 6:25 6:27 6:35 6:30
7 360 CHANEY, Robert Single Speed 259507 1:02:51 -3 laps 8:08 6:18 6:45 6:57 7:15
8 361 BAKER, Jackie SaltRocket Racing Single Speed 139265 1:05:13 -3 laps 8:32 6:24 6:54 7:17 7:31
9 365 POULSON, Barton Saturday Cycles Single Speed 665120 1:03:49 -4 laps 9:08 7:14 7:41 7:56 8:09

DNF 354 REUSS, Leighton Single Speed 920507 8:53 7:14
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